
↑

1: 187図面番号：

５４５- １

５４５

５２５- ４

４１１

４５２- １

４２２- １

３９９

３９９- ２

２６４- １

４２２- １

４２３- １

２６６- ３

４２３- １

４２３- １

４３３- ２

４２３- １

４３３- ３

２６５- １

４３３- １

２６６

４３０- １

２５５- １

２５４- ３

２５５- １

４２８- １

４３５- １

４３５

４３６

４３３- ７

１０- ４

４３１- １

５２

５５

９２- １

９４- １

９３- １

９５- １

５３

１０- １

５２- １

１４０- ２

９８- ３

１１２

９２- １

１１３１１６

５３０

５７９- １

４７２５- ２

２３- ５

２３- ５

２６

２３- ７

２３- １

２９- １

４５- １

３８- １

４５- １ ３９- １

４０

３９

８５- １

６２- １

４５- ４

１４０- ２

７９- １

４２- １

６５

６７- １

大字菅沼

６７- １

９１- １

１８８

６２- １

１２７- ２

８８- １

８３- １

８０- ２

４３- １

１９３- ２
１９９- １１

２０８- ２

２０８- ２

２０８- ２

２０８- １

２０４

２１０- １

ＪＡ２５４- ４

２５３

２５２- １

岡田土建工業16

109
121

02
06

188

20610,000 ↓

← →



↑

1: 188図面番号：

中郷区　福田

中郷大橋

岡田土建工業

頸南森林組合

08

03

07

P165

3

8

140
143

3

16

189

20710,000 ↓

← →
187



↑

1: 189図面番号：

コスモ

二本木駅

中郷区　板橋

４５２- ３

日本曹達

中郷中

２２- ３

６９４- １

２５７

２１３４- １

２１３４- １

２１４２- ２

２１４８- １

２１３４- ３

２１４８

２１３４- ３

２１３３- ４
２１３３- １

２１４２- ３

２７２

６６５

６４２

渋江川

１０- １

１４４- ３

１４４- ３

１５４

１５３

３２６- １

３２５- １

１６２- ５

１６１

１６３- １

１６３- １

３２２- １

３１５

３１７

３２２- １

２８０

１７５

２８０

３１７

３１５

３１５

１７４

１７５

１７７

２７６

２８９- １

２７６

２７８

２７８

１７７

１７８

２７７

２７７

２７８

１７９

１７９

２８９- １

１８０

３７４

２９６- １

３７４

２９６- １

３７２

３７２

２９６- １

２９０- ３

２６０

２７１

２７１

２５７

２７０

１８０

２６９

２１８

２１８

２０７- ２

神明神社

２０７- ２

５１８

２４５- １

２４５- １

５１３

２２２

２２２

５１３

２４５- １

渋江川

山崎建設

頸南森林組合

頸南森林組合

015

09

021

169

131

163

46

10

194

177

011

022

23

014

023

190

20810,000 ↓

← →
188



↑

1: 190図面番号：

２０１８- １

２０１８- １

２０１８- １

２０１１

１９２９- ９
１９２９- １

１９２９- ８

渋江川
９- ２５

９- ２０

９- ２０

１１- ２４

１１- ２５

１１- ２５

１１- ２４

１１- ２３

２１０２

パン工房妙高
１１- ２３

１１- ２１

１１- １８

９- ３６

９- ６
１１- １６

９- ４

頸南森林組合

10,000 ↓

← →
189



↑187

1: 206図面番号：

ナビクラ川

オープス中郷

大沼原

十三石川

１０５６

１１４４- １

中郷区　岡沢

１５１７- ３

１３７１

１３７０

１３７７

１５３０

１０９７- １

岡田土建工業

オカダ重工

191

115

118 17

160
114

191158

18

156

156
28

05
117

26

156

124

04

207

21810,000 ↓

← →



↑188

1: 207図面番号：

中郷ＩＣ

中郷区　市屋

市屋

３９６

４６６

１５０

妙高サンシャインＧＣ

中郷区　岡川
３１- １

はーとぴあ中郷

１５５０- １

ＥＮＥＯＳ

出光

八斗蒔原

渋江川橋

１９５７

３６３- １

１０３１- １

中郷区　四ツ屋

１９５９- ４

１９５９- ２

中郷区総合事務所

９８６- １

１３４７- ３０

１３４７- ９１

１３４６- ６

１３４７- ７０

１３４７- ３６

１３７２- １

９８９- １４

９９１- ２

９９１- １８

１４５- １０

１３４７- ６５

中郷区　八斗蒔

１０４３- １０

中郷区　藤沢

１０４１- １

１０７０- ３

１０４７- ２

２１２８- ３１

１１８０- ８

頸南森林組合

T.O.S

オカダ重工

山崎建設

岡田土建工業

126

170- 1

11

4

76

65

22- 1

176

195 196

167

63

65

176

4

63

120

164

1 1

162

63

63

99

22- 6020

P197

22- 3

22- 4

22- 5

22- 2

P93

12

4
4

170- 2 22- 1016 197

170- 3 200

182
40

175017
012

P60

P40

208

21910,000 ↓

← →
206



↑189

1: 208図面番号：

２８

３６

１０９- １

７１

６４- １

３２１

３０３

中郷区　松崎

２２８

２０８

２２９

２０５

２２７

寿池

１４２４- １

１３７３

１３７５- ２

１３７８- １

１３００- ４

１３００- ５

９７８- １

１９８３- １７

２００５- ８

２００５- ３

１０５１

９７１- ４

中郷総合運動公園

中郷総合体育館

８５９- ２

片貝川

１０９

８８６- ２

８７７- ２

１２７３- ３

１２９５- １

１２９５- ２５

中郷区　二本木

１０３- ４中郷局
中郷区　坂本

中郷小

５３２

５２１

５２３

山崎建設

T.O.S

T.O.S

山崎建設

頸南森林組合

190

190

24

1

24

190

168

9

52

190

1

9

99

25

7

13

97

52

29 019

199

161

175

50

010

36

22010,000 ↓

← →
207



↑206

1: 218図面番号：

渋江川

オカダ重工

219

10,000 ↓

← →



↑207

1: 219図面番号：

４２０８- １

３４５１

３４０２- ２
３３１６- ４

３３９９

３３１６- ３

３３２３

３３９１

３３２４

３３９１- １

３３２４- １

３３７７

３３７５- １

３３４３

３３７４- １

３３４６

３３４７

３３４６- ６

３３５５- １

３３５６- １

３３５５- １

３３５５

３２２６- ２

２９２

泉ため池

泉縄文公園

３３６１

ＥＮＥＯＳ

３２９２

３２７３

３１４９

３１５４- １

７４９１- １

３２８０- １

３１４９

松ヶ峯温泉

妙高サンシャインランド

中郷区　江口

中郷区　稲荷山

妙高サンシャインＧＣ

雲雀山

国道18号
６５６- ３

５２- １

２６７- ５

中郷区　福崎

２９９

３０３

２９１

１７９

３１０

１２７

２３

２２- １

２１１- ５

６１

松ヶ峯ＣＣ

上信越道

オカダ重工

山崎建設

14

15

90

90

192

30

198

77

20- 2

20- 1

20- 1

5

21

99

190

88

6

C01

01

220

10,000 ↓

← →
218



↑208

1: 220図面番号：

北沢川

８４

中郷区　宮野原

中郷区　片貝

１２５

妙高はねうまライン

花房山

北国街道

山崎建設

オカダ重工

13

190

99

10,000 ↓

← →
219


